

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE No.: WRIT PETITION No.20608 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

S. No	DATE	ORDER	
4.	10.03.2026	<u>RC, J</u> Sri Devi Sreevathsa, learned counsel, representing, learned counsel for the petitioner, seeks further time to file reply. Post on 24.03.2026. <u>RAVI CHEEMALAPATI, J</u> MP	